
William Jewell College
Student Charges 

2024-2025

Undergraduate Tuition per Credit per Semester per Year
Full-Time Tuition (12-18 credit hours) $805.00 $19,320
Overload Tuition $805.00
(above 18 credit hours per semester, extra per credit hour, requires approval)

Special Summer Rate $485.00
Enrollment Deposit (one-time, refundable prior to May 1) $100

Undergraduate Accelerated Nursing Tuition
January 2024 Cohort (4 terms) $760.00 $9,875 $39,500
May 2024 Cohort (3 terms) $760.00 $13,167 $39,500
January 2025 Cohort (4 terms) $760.00 $9,875 $39,500
May 2025 Cohort (3 terms) $760.00 $13,167 $39,500
Enrollment Deposit (one-time, non-refundable) $100

Graduate Tuition by Program
M.S.Ed. $430.00
M.A. Teaching $525.00

Special Program Tuition
Artist Diploma in Voice (Program Fee) $9,625 $19,250
Artist Certificate in Choral Conducting (Program Fee) $9,435 $18,870
Online Business $385.00
Audit (Requires approval) $604.00
Concurrent Enrollment (one class/semester) $242.00
Senior citizen discount (age 60) - 
space available (mutually exclusive)

$604.00

Mandatory Fees (minimum 5 credit hours)
Technology Fee (UG, AT, MAT) $31.25 $375 $750
Health & Wellness Fee (UG, AT, ARTIST) $14.58 $175 $350
Student Activity Fee (UG, AT) $7.92 $95 $190

Miscellaneous Fees per Course per Semester per Year
Installment Plan $50
Overseas Study program fee $250
Department Exam for Credit $50
Pet-friendly housing accomodations $300

Surcharge Fees per Transaction
Late payment fee $50
Credit/debit card service fee 2.5%
Returned Check $35

Residential Plans (Room) per Semester per Year per Semester per Year
Browning, Mathes, Eaton, Jones & Semple Halls $2,835 $5,670 $4,536 $9,072
Melrose Hall, Senior House $3,124 $6,248 $4,988 $9,975
Fraternity or Sorority Housing $3,407 $6,814 $5,156 $10,311
Summer Housing (limited availability, two months) $851 $1,361

Meal Plans (Board) per Semester per Year
Unlimited Meal Plan 
(includes $100 Cardinal Dollars per semester)

$2,780 $5,560

15 Meal Plan per week 
(includes $200 Cardinal Dolars per semester)

$2,738 $5,475

200 Block Meal Plan 
(includes $350 Cardinal Dollars per semester)

$2,834 $5,668

10 Meal Plan per week 
(includes $425 Cardinal Dollars per semester)

$2,858 $5,716

Commuter 5 Meal Plan per week 
(includes $125 Cardinal Dollars per semester)

$926 $1,851

Single Occupancy
 (where available)Double Occupancy


